Citation
E0026252
E0026252V
126464
E0048636
E0049184
E00483833
E0047192
E0047192
124321
124363
E0049688
E0054552
E0047746
E0047746
E0046306
E0046306
E0047244
E0046350
E0046350
E0055228
E0050745
E0056718
124801
E0043312
E0049764
125306
E0047746V
E0056768
E0056768
126873
E0056812
E0056812
E0048779
E0056830
E0056836
E0041605
E0049764V
119336
119336V
E0024971
E0024971V
E0050614
E0053155V
E0050614V
E0051248
126085
E0055612
E0055104
E0045776
E0045776
E0050317
E0056730
E0056730
E0050288V
124692
124767
124767

Name

KING, JASON R

KING, JASON R

COOK, JESSICA MAIRE
CASTANEDA, JOHN STEVEN
MOY, AMARI DEJANAE

YOUNG, BRETT

LEICHMAN, CAMERONE TYRONE
LEICHMAN, CAMERONE TYRONE
SANCHEZ, CARLOS
WASHINGTON, KENZEL
BAUTISTA, NATALIE

TAMEZ, JESSICA L

MELENDEZ, RICHARD
MELENDEZ, RICHARD

LACOUR, KEVIN CHARLES
LACOUR, KEVIN CHARLES
WYATT, JEFFREY WILLIAM
THOMAS, QUINTASIA

THOMAS, QUINTASIA
GONZALES, CODY JACK
BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
HAMEL, JENNIFER BRYAN
JALKSON, GARY W

WEBB, STEPHENIE KAY

CERDA, JOVANNY

CALLIRGOS, JOHN C

MELENDEZ, RICHARD
FERGUSON, SAMANTHA GRACE
FERGUSON, SAMANTHA GRACE
WALTERS, KRISTEN

ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS
ROSARIO FAVELA, PEDRO ALEXIS
WADSWORTH, ANDREW MICHAEL
RUIZ, OSCAR

CONTRERAS, BRALLAN

BROWN, JEFFREY

CERDA, JOVANNY

WILLIAMS, MONICA D
WILLIAMS, MONICA D

ROJAS, BRIANNA ISABEL

ROJAS, BRIANNA ISABEL

LEON, ARNY ROBY

WILSON, ELLEN R

LEON, ARNY ROBY

JACKSON, GARY WAYNE

JONES, TAVARIUS L

MANCILLA, JULIO

BOREL, ALLISON JULIA
SUSTAITA, BRAYAN

SUSTAITA, BRAYAN

KELLY, JUSTIN MATTHEW
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ADAM
TOLIVER, ALEXIS SIMONE
REYNA, ALEXIZ M

THACKURDIN, JOSEPH KINGOO JR
THACKURDIN, JOSEPH KINGOO JR

statu

SH

SH

Status Date/Time
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 9:30 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM
3/15/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 46 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

ASSAULT - THREATEN

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
IMPROPER LOADING

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 70 MPH ina 50 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

ASSAULT CONTACT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RUNNING AT LARGE

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
SPEEDING 59 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

OPEN CONTAINER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 51 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 50 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 56 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE



E0052822 HORD, TIMOTHY LEE IS 3/15/2023 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0056787 ROSS, LANCE BROOKS IS 3/15/2023 10:00 AM IMPROPER TURN - LEFT
125594 MITCHELL, MAKAHLA LEIGH IS 3/15/2023 10:00 AM D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER



